
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:56pm
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Event 64a: Ind Pursuit Men 6 Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 137 Graeme PEADON (Dubbo CC) 2:29.686
Lap 1 22.509 22.509 (1)
Lap 2 16.800 39.309 (1)
Lap 3 17.146 56.455 (1)
Lap 4 17.804 1:14.260 (1)
Lap 5 18.492 1:32.752 (1)
Lap 6 18.915 1:51.667 (1)
Lap 7 19.148 2:10.815 (1)
Lap 8 18.870 2:29.686 (1)

2. 129 Walter DAPCICH (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:32.190 +2.50
Lap 1 24.220 24.220 (2)
Lap 2 17.600 41.820 (2)
Lap 3 17.560 59.380 (2)
Lap 4 17.908 1:17.288 (2)
Lap 5 18.432 1:35.720 (2)
Lap 6 18.708 1:54.429 (2)
Lap 7 18.808 2:13.237 (2)
Lap 8 18.952 2:32.190 (2)


